You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
RFQ HCS412-I/P : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited

Series KEELOQ®
Mounting Type Through Hole
Type Code Hopping Encoder and Transponder
Applications Remote Secure Access, Keyless Entry
Package / Case 8-DIP (0.300", 7.62mm)
Supplier Device Package 8-PDIP
Packaging Tube
HCS410T/ST
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOP ENCOD/TRNSPND
8TSSOP
HCS412T-I/SN
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOP ENCODR/TRNSPND
8SOIC
HCS412-I/SN
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOP ENCODR/TRNSPND
8SOIC
HCS410T-I/SN
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOP ENCOD/TRNSPOND
8SOIC
HCS412/SN
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOP ENCODR/TRNSPND
8SOIC
HCS410/ST
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOP ENCOD/TRNSPND
8TSSOP
HCS410T-I/ST
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOP ENCOD/TRNSPND
8TSSOP
HCS412T/SN
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOP ENCODR/TRNSPND
8SOIC
06033A6R0CAT4A ASSR-1520-502E AT25DF041A-SSH-B BZX55C9V1-TAP C1005Y5V1E224Z
CC1206KRX7R0BB153 CGA4J4X7T2W223K125AE CGA5F2NP01H333J085AA CL10A476MQENRBE DFLZ30-7-F
DG301ACJ FS100R06KL4 GCM1885C2A1R5CZ13D GCM31A7U2J821JX01D GRM2196R2A820JZ01D
HN2C01FE-Y HY57V561620FTP-H IRKC236/04 ISP1507A1HNTM KSC2859YMTF
LM4889MM LP2981-50DBVTG4 LT3509IDE#PBF LTC3412EUH LTE-3271T
M50100THC1600-8700 MAZS3000ML+ MCH6651-TL-E MCP120T-475I/TT MPC949FA
PI3USB10LP-AZMEX PI74ST1600CX PQ033EZ1HZP PS7206-1A S-1111A25MC-MPK-TF